��
3,5 cm
20
 cm
��
�
�
� �

80
X
35
 m
in
80
X
Embedded in the floor area for unloading H ǖǕǕX
Impermeable
sheath
(Other products) please check availability
 � IN STOCK UK
WHITE (gloss)
SOFT WHITE (semi matt) GREY (textured) BLACK (textured)
COLOURS AVAILABLE
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCT USING THE CODES: CU120804-30 = CU120804- + 30
Dimensions
Regular surface With antiȒslip
treatment
Code Price Code Price
30 79 11 29 28 30
A x B
± 2 mm
C x D
± 3 mm P White �,ƞ
White Beige Grey Black White
120x70 1192x692 1194x694 500 CU120704- CU120704A-
120x80 1192x792 1194x794 500 CU120804- CU120804A-
120x90 1192x892 1194x894 500 CU120904- CU120904A-
140x70 1392x692 1394x694 600 CU140704- CU140704A-
140x80 1392x792 1394x794 600 CU140804- CU140804A-
140x90 1392x892 1394x894 600 CU140904- CU140904A-
160x70 1592x692 1594x694 700 CU160704- CU160704A-
160x80 1592x792 1594x794 700 CU160804- CU160804A-
160x90 1592x892 1594x894 700 CU160904- CU160904A-
180x80 1792x792 1794x794 800 CU180804- CU180804A-
180x90 1792x892 1794x894 800 CU180904- CU180904A-
BEIGE (textured)
208
The area available for unloading above the floorY
OPTIONAL REQUIRED

Y
(Other products) please check availability
 � IN STOCK UK
WHITE (gloss)
SOFT WHITE (semi matt) GREY (textured) BLACK (textured)
COLOURS AVAILABLE
BEIGE (textured)
Dimensions
Regular surface With antiȒslip treatment
Code Price Code Price
30 79 11 29 28 30
A x B
± 2 mm
C x D
± 4 mm P White �,ƞ 4%&1" Beige Grey Black White
120x70 1192x692 1198x698 500 CU1207011- CU1207011A-
120x80 1192x792 1198x798 500 CU1208011- CU1208011A-
120x90 1192x892 1198x898 500 CU1209011- CU1209011A-
140x70 1392x692 1398x698 600 CU1407011- CU1407011A-
140x80 1392x792 1398x798 600 CU1408011- CU1408011A-
140x90 1392x892 1398x898 600 CU1409011- CU1409011A-
160x70 1592x692 1598x698 700 CU1607011- CU16070411-
160x80 1592x792 1598x798 700 CU1608011- CU1608011A-
160x90 1592x892 1598x898 700 CU1609011- CU1609011A-
180x80 1792x792 1798x798 800 CU1808011- CU1808011A-
180x90 1792x892 1798x898 800 CU1809011- CU1809011A-
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCT USING THE CODES: CU1208011-30 = CU1208011- + 30
Code Price
RISCCAB
Imperial to Metric
Ɲ"5 4�01" �!�-1,/

RISCCAB
Imperial to Metric
Ɲ"5 4�01" �!�-1,/
212
OLYMPIC SQUARE HEIGHT 4,5 CM
Dimensions Code Colour choice / Prices
30
A x B
± 2 mm
C x D
± 3 mm White
80 x 80 794 x 794 796 x 796 OLN 80 4-
90 x 70 894 x 694 896 x 696 OLN 9070 4-
90 x 75 894 x 744 896 x 746 OLN 9075 4-
90 x 90 894 x 894 896 x 896 OLN 90 4-
100 x 70 994 x 694 996 x 696 OLN100704-
100 x 80 994 x 794 996 x 796 OLN100804-
100 x 100 994 x 994 996 x 996 OLN 100 4-
120 x 80 1194 x 794 1196 x 796 OLN120804-
120 x 90 1194 x 894 1196 x 896 OLN120904-
OLYMPIC SQUARE HEIGHT 11,5 CM
Dimensions Code Colour choice / Prices
30
A x B
± 2 mm
C x D
± 4 mm White
80 x 80 794 x 794 798 x 798 OLN 80 11-
90 x 70 894 x 694 898 x 698 OLN 9070 11-
90 x 75 894 x 744 898 x 748 OLN 9075 11-
90 x 90 894 x 894 898 x 898 OLN 90 11-
100 x 70 994 x 694 998 x 698 OLN10070 11-
100 x 80 994 x 794 998 x 798 OLN10080 11-
100 x 100 994 x 994 998 x 998 OLN 100 11-
120 x 80 1194 x 794 1198 x 798 OLN12080 11-
120 x 90 1194 x 894 1198 x 898 OLN12090 11-
*
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCT USING THE CODES: OLN804-30 = OLN804- + 30
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCT USING THE CODES: OLN8011-30 = OLN8011- + 30
C+8 mm
X
D+8 mm
10

The area available for unloading above the floor Y
(Other products) please check availability
 � IN STOCK UK
80x80 - 90x90 - 100x100
215
SH
OW
ER
 TR
AY
S
Measurements
 (cm) Code Height Rim Kg Price
SQUARE white
cm 76 x 76 LP75S-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 25
cm 80 x 80 LP80S-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 30
cm 90 x 90 LP90S-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 39
cm 100 x 100 LP100S-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 45
RECTANGLE white
cm 90 x 76 LP7590-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 33
cm 100 x 80 LP80100-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 37
cm 110 x 80 LP80110-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 41
cm 120 x 80 LP80120-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 43
cm 120 x 90 LP90120-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 47
cm 140 x 90 LP90140-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 57
L/H R/H
QUADRANT white
cm 80 x 80 LP80-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 31
cm 90 x 90 LP90-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 37
cm 100 x 100 LP100-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 44
cm 90 x 80 right LP8090R-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 35
cm ǞǕ x ǝǕ left LP8090L-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 35
cm 100 x 80 right LP80100R-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 37
cm ǖǕǕ x ǝǕ left LP80100L-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 37
cm 120 x 80 right LP80120R-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 43
cm ǖǗǕ x ǝǕ left LP80120L-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 43
 120 x 90 right LP90120R-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 47
cm ǖǗǕ x ǞǕ left LP90120L-30 cm 4.0 cm 6.5 47
FAST FLOW WASTE INCLUDED
LOW PROFILE TRAYS
acrylic capped

Ɲ"5 4�01" �!�-1,/
NOVOSOLID TRAY HEIGHT   3.5CM
(HEIGHT WITH LEGS UP TO14.5 CM)
ALL NOVOSOLID TRAYS AUTOMATICALLY SUPPLIED
WITH ADJUSTABLE FEET FOR OPTIONAL RAISED TRAY INSTALLATION
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Code Colour choice / Prices
30 28
Actual si7e
A x B  -2 / +3 mm
Matt White Matt Black
80 x 80 30 NOS804-
90 x 90 36 NOS904-
100 x 100 43 NOS1004-
100 x 80 36 NOS100804-
120 x 70 38 NOS120704-
120 x 80 42 NOS120804-
120 x 90 46 NOS120904-
140 x 70 44 NOS140704-
140 x 80 48 NOS140804-
140 x 90 53 NOS140904-
150 x 70 46 NOS150704-
150 x 80 52 NOS150804-
160 x 70 49 NOS160704-
160 x 80 55 NOS160804-
170 x 70 49 NOS170704-
170 x 80 58 NOS170804-
180 x 80 61 NOS180804-
HOW TO CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCT USING THE CODES: NOS804-30 = NOS804- + 30
200
300
40
0